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Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Academic Year 2025-26

Departmental Advisory Board (DAB])

Sr.No. | Name of the Staff | Email ID Designation
01 Dr.N.M. Halgare nmhalgare@msbecl.ac.in H.0.D., Asst.Professor
g (9049400770) i
07 Mr.Mahajan Shivkumar | shivshivmahajan@gmail.com Industry Expert
3 (9823497078)
o 03. Mr.Sagar Chandani sagarchandani7464@gmail.com | Industry Expert
; (8421693963)
Mr.Nagargoje Shiva.nagargoje@gmail.com Industry Expert
04. Shivkumar
{9545552488)
Dr.Manisha msmahindrakar@sggs.ac.in Academic Expert,
05. S.Mahindrakar Asst.Professor
{9420020120)
06 Dr.Prashant S. Dhotre prashantsdhotre@gmail.com | Academic Expert,
" (9763722187 Assost.Professor
07 Mr.Kure Vijaykumar vpkure@gmail.com Parent Representative
i (9764080657) i
08 Mr.Pravin P. Chilme pchilme@gmail.com Alumni Representative
) (9822280031)
09 Ms.Vaishnavi P. Dhage | vaishnavidhage77@gmail.com | Nominee of Students
: 1 (7499106626) T.E . &
e 10 Mr.Yash Hedgire Yashhedgire2004@gmail.com | Nominee of Students
' (8010206735] Rfech i
11 Mr.Vijay B.Chakre vijaychakre83@gmail.com Nominee of Students
i (7447887120)
12; Ms.Vaishnavi Pawar | Baishpawar671@gmail.com Nominee of Students
' (7620782626) 2
13 Prof.N.G. Dharashive ngdharashive@msbeclac.in Member Secretary,
; {(99422657166) Assoct.Professor
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